
AGRICULTURE

UNDERWRITER CONTACT LIST
TEAM LEADERS

David Jefferson Geo Agriculture New Business 01423 800404 david.jefferson@geoagriculture.com

Eileen Babb Geo Agriculture New Business 01423 800407 eileen.babb@geoagriculture.com

Naz Khaliq BIBU Farm Existing Business 01325 711500 naz.khaliq@geoagriculture.com

Julie Binney AIUA/BIBU Motor Existing Business 01325 728513 julie.binney@geoagriculture.com

James Taylor AIUA/Rural Farm Existing Business 01423 800419 james.taylor@geoagriculture.com

Hayley Windle Rural Motor Existing Business 01423 800415 hayley.windle@geoagriculture.com

Katie Stead Business Support 01423 800432 katie.stead@geoagriculture.com

NEW BUSINESS FARM

Anthea Mouser 01423 787682 anthea.mouser@geoagriculture.com

Nick Flower 01423 800452 nick.flower@geoagriculture.com

Rob Hutchinson 01423 800464 rob.hutchinson@geoagriculture.com

Jo Welburn 01423 800424 jo.welburn@geoagriculture.com

Nick Bushell 01423 800453 nick.bushell@geoagriculture.com

Richard Montgomerie 01423 800461 richard.montgomerie@geoagriculture.com

Steve Hopwood 01423 368805 steve.hopwood@geoagriculture.com

Rachel Wade 01423 457228 rachel.wade@geoagriculture.com

Amy Walker 01423 787551 amy.walker@geoagriculture.com

FARM MOTOR

Sue Howard 01423 800488 sue.howard@geoagriculture.com

Luke Whellans 01423 800483 luke.whellans@geoagriculture.com

Melanie Lilygreen 01423 368585 melanie.lilygreen@geoagriculture.com

Paul Gooding 01325 728529 paul.gooding@geoagriculture.com

Sam Budge 01423 369820 sam.budge@geoagriculture.com

Jessie MacArthur-Evans 01423 800422 jessie.macarthur-evans@geoagriculture.com

Richard Wiggins 01423 800460 richard.wiggins@geoagriculture.com

BUSINESS MOTOR

Tony Bainbridge 01325 344186 tony.bainbridge@geoagriculture.com

Chelsea Lanceley 01325 728759 chelsea.lanceley@geoagriculture.com

PORTFOLIO

Tracy Freeman 01325 790014 tracy.freeman@geoagriculture.com

Sarah Greensit 01325 802091 sarah.greensit@geoagriculture.com

Liz Johnson 01423 800438 liz. johnson@geoagriculture.com

Ellen Pilgrim 01423 800459 ellen.pilgrim@geoagriculture.com

EXISTING BUSINESS - AIUA FARM

Angela Cressey 01423 787092 angela.cressey@geoagriculture.com

Caron Pressdee 01423 787085 caron.pressdee@geoagriculture.com

Melanie Wilkinson 01423 800446 melanie.wilkinson@geoagriculture.com

Andrea Gilliland 01423 638256 andrea.gilliland@geoagriculture.com

Katy Dukes 01423 800433 katy.dukes@geoagriculture.com

Lizzie Down 01904 942614 lizzie.down@geoagriculture.com

TRADING MANAGERS

David Jefferson New Business Trading Manager 01423 800404 david.jefferson@geoagriculture.com

Julie Binney Motor Existing Business Trading Manager 01325 728513 julie.binney@geoagriculture.com

James Taylor Farm Existing Business Trading Manager 01423 800419 james.taylor@geoagriculture.com

TRADING UNDERWRITERS

Sean Dugdale Trading Underwriter 07929 393755 sean.dugdale@geoagriculture.com

TEAM LEADERS

Eileen Babb Geo Agriculture New Business 01423 800407 eileen.babb@geoagriculture.com

Helen Davidson AIUA/Rural Farm Existing Business 01423 800484 helen.davidson@geoagriculture.com

Naz Khaliq BIBU Farm Existing Business 01325 711500 naz.khaliq@geoagriculture.com

Hayley Windle Geo Agriculture Motor Existing Business 01423 800415 hayley.windle@geoagriculture.com

Katie Stead Business Support 01423 800432 katie.stead@geoagriculture.com

GEO AGRICULTURE NEW BUSINESS - FARM

Anthea Mouser 01423 787682 anthea.mouser@geoagriculture.com

Nick Flower 01423 800452 nick.flower@geoagriculture.com

Rob Hutchinson 01423 800464 rob.hutchinson@geoagriculture.com

Jo Welburn 01423 800424 jo.welburn@geoagriculture.com

Nick Bushell 01423 800453 nick.bushell@geoagriculture.com

Richard Montgomerie 01423 800461 richard.montgomerie@geoagriculture.com

Rachel Wade 01423 457228 rachel.wade@geoagriculture.com

Amy Walker 01423 787551 amy.walker@geoagriculture.com

GEO AGRICULTURE NEW BUSINESS - MOTOR

Sue Howard 01423 800488 sue.howard@geoagriculture.com

Luke Whellans 01423 800483 luke.whellans@geoagriculture.com

Melanie Lilygreen 01423 368585 melanie.lilygreen@geoagriculture.com

Paul Gooding 01325 728529 paul.gooding@geoagriculture.com

Sam Budge 01423 369820 sam.budge@geoagriculture.com

Richard Wiggins 01423 800460 richard.wiggins@geoagriculture.com

Tony Bainbridge 01325 344186 tony.bainbridge@geoagriculture.com

Chelsea Lanceley 01325 728759 chelsea.lanceley@geoagriculture.com

GEO AGRICULTURE PORTFOLIO TEAM			 

Tracy Freeman 01325 790014 tracy.freeman@geoagriculture.com

Sarah Greensit 01325 802091 sarah.greensit@geoagriculture.com

Liz Johnson 01423 800438 liz.johnson@geoagriculture.com

Ellen Pilgrim 01423 800459 ellen.pilgrim@geoagriculture.com



AGRICULTURE

UNDERWRITER CONTACT LIST
TEAM LEADERS

David Jefferson Geo Agriculture New Business 01423 800404 david.jefferson@geoagriculture.com

Eileen Babb Geo Agriculture New Business 01423 800407 eileen.babb@geoagriculture.com

Naz Khaliq BIBU Farm Existing Business 01325 711500 naz.khaliq@geoagriculture.com

Julie Binney AIUA/BIBU Motor Existing Business 01325 728513 julie.binney@geoagriculture.com

James Taylor AIUA/Rural Farm Existing Business 01423 800419 james.taylor@geoagriculture.com

Hayley Windle Rural Motor Existing Business 01423 800415 hayley.windle@geoagriculture.com

Katie Stead Business Support 01423 800432 katie.stead@geoagriculture.com

NEW BUSINESS FARM

Anthea Mouser 01423 787682 anthea.mouser@geoagriculture.com

Nick Flower 01423 800452 nick.flower@geoagriculture.com

Rob Hutchinson 01423 800464 rob.hutchinson@geoagriculture.com

Jo Welburn 01423 800424 jo.welburn@geoagriculture.com

Nick Bushell 01423 800453 nick.bushell@geoagriculture.com

Richard Montgomerie 01423 800461 richard.montgomerie@geoagriculture.com

Steve Hopwood 01423 368805 steve.hopwood@geoagriculture.com

Rachel Wade 01423 457228 rachel.wade@geoagriculture.com

Amy Walker 01423 787551 amy.walker@geoagriculture.com

FARM MOTOR

Sue Howard 01423 800488 sue.howard@geoagriculture.com

Luke Whellans 01423 800483 luke.whellans@geoagriculture.com

Melanie Lilygreen 01423 368585 melanie.lilygreen@geoagriculture.com

Paul Gooding 01325 728529 paul.gooding@geoagriculture.com

Sam Budge 01423 369820 sam.budge@geoagriculture.com

Jessie MacArthur-Evans 01423 800422 jessie.macarthur-evans@geoagriculture.com

Richard Wiggins 01423 800460 richard.wiggins@geoagriculture.com

BUSINESS MOTOR

Tony Bainbridge 01325 344186 tony.bainbridge@geoagriculture.com

Chelsea Lanceley 01325 728759 chelsea.lanceley@geoagriculture.com

PORTFOLIO

Tracy Freeman 01325 790014 tracy.freeman@geoagriculture.com

Sarah Greensit 01325 802091 sarah.greensit@geoagriculture.com

Liz Johnson 01423 800438 liz. johnson@geoagriculture.com

Ellen Pilgrim 01423 800459 ellen.pilgrim@geoagriculture.com

EXISTING BUSINESS - AIUA FARM

Angela Cressey 01423 787092 angela.cressey@geoagriculture.com

Caron Pressdee 01423 787085 caron.pressdee@geoagriculture.com

Melanie Wilkinson 01423 800446 melanie.wilkinson@geoagriculture.com

Andrea Gilliland 01423 638256 andrea.gilliland@geoagriculture.com

Katy Dukes 01423 800433 katy.dukes@geoagriculture.com

Lizzie Down 01904 942614 lizzie.down@geoagriculture.com

AIUA FARM EXISTING BUSINESS			 

Angela Cressey 01423 787092 angela.cressey@geoagriculture.com

Melanie Wilkinson 01423 800446 melanie.wilkinson@geoagriculture.com

Andrea Gilliland 01423 638256 andrea.gilliland@geoagriculture.com

Helen Williams 01423 800417 helen.williams@geoagriculture.com

Katy Dukes 01423 800433 katy.dukes@geoagriculture.com

Lizzie Down 01904 942614 lizzie.down@geoagriculture.com

Michael Shaw 01423 608823 michael.shaw@geoagriculture.com

BIBU FARM EXISTING BUSINESS			 

Marc Adams 01325 711363 marc.adams@geoagriculture.com

Michelle Bates 01325 802064 michelle.bates@geoagriculture.com

Jodi Eastwood 020 3154 3041 jodi.eastwood@geoagriculture.com

Kiran Chopra-Patel 01325 802061 kiran.chopra-patel@geoagriculture.com

Louise Evenden 01325 711382 louise.evenden@geoagriculture.com

Jo Mordey 01325 728795 jo.mordey@geoagriculture.com

Georgia Buckland 01325 711310 georgia.buckland@geoagriculture.com

Charlotte Milnes 01325 802341 charlotte.milnes@geoagriculture.com

Zoe Tilling 01325 711349 zoe.tilling@geoagriculture.com

Carol Craddock 01325 344921 carol.craddock@geoagriculture.com

RURAL FARM EXISTING BUSINESS			 

Ben Brackenbury 01423 787369 ben.brackenbury@geoagriculture.com

Mark Townsend 01423 800442 mark.townsend@geoagriculture.com

Sue Brink 01423 800474 sue.brink@geoagriculture.com

Heather Bothwell 01423 800416 heather.bothwell@geoagriculture.com

Martina Jones 01423 800444 martina.jones@geoagriculture.com

Amanda Lewis 01423 787364 amanda.lewis@geoagriculture.com

Kirsty Burgess 01423 787095 kirsty.burgess@geoagriculture.com

Ben Fuller 01423 368846 ben.fuller@geoagriculture.com

Trevor Page 01423 608823 trevor.page@geoagriculture.com

James King 01423 800487 james.king@geoagriculture.com

GEO AGRICULTURE MOTOR EXISTING BUSINESS			 

Steve Riddell 01423 800471 steve.riddell@geoagriculture.com

Kate Westerman 01423 800430 kate.westerman@geoagriculture.com

Steve Alderson 01423 800473 steve.alderson@geoagriculture.com

Stephen Sawyer 01423 800470 stephen.sawyer@geoagriculture.com

Lisa Ingleton 01423 800437 lisa.ingleton@geoagriculture.com

Gail Scott 01325 790008 gail.scott@geoagriculture.com

Colleen Heggarty 01325 790414 colleen.heggarty@geoagriculture.com

Gary Franklin 01325 790228 gary.franklin@geoagriculture.com

Elizabeth Armstrong 01325 790253 elizabeth.armstrong@geoagriculture.com

Emma Blatchford 01325 790409 emma.blatchford@geoagriculture.com

Beth Fisher 01325 802072 beth.fisher@geoagriculture.com

Mark Williamson 01423 800443 mark.williamson@geoagriculture.com

Aidan Lennon 01423 608869 aidan.lennon@geoagriculture.com

Luke Jackson 01423 800440 luke.jackson@geoagriculture.com

Emma Hanford 01423 800408 emma.hanford@geoagriculture.com

Sarah Birtwhistle 01423 800466 sarah.birtwhistle@geoagriculture.com

Anna-Marie O'Connell 01423 787325 annamarie.oconnell@geoagriculture.com


